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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190315 2AM-MRY1325 QIA-BIMC Joint Submission to NWB-OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Mar 15, 2019 at 3:48 PM
To: Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Lou
Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>, Megan Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Mary River <distro-2am-mry@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon Chris,
 
The Nunavut Water Board has acknowledge the Qikiqtani Inuit Association and Baffinland Iron Mines Corporation Joint
Submission to the Nunavut Water Board.
 
Regards,
Ida 
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